

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st on A/c Bill
N/W -					Const. of Road from
					Post for main N.H. 106 SE
					Panchayat Bhawan to
					Jadaiya Tola Vishwa Bank
Agency -					MKMAA Liwadi Const
Agreement No -					170 SBD/ 2020-21
Date of commencement -					26.05.2020

Date of Completion :- 25.5.2021
As per Agreement

					Date of entry :- 03.02.2021
1.					Pro. Setting out Piller
					box work - dr. Elg
					(I) B.M. Piller - 3 Nos
					(II) Reference Piller - 9 Nos
2.					Pro. Cleaning and
					(scrubbing the road
					Local - do - do - Elg
					$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 2100.0 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 2100.0 "$

Continuation

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 2100.0 "$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 2100.0 "$$

$$8400.0 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cast					
1. Pro. setting out					
Pillars - do. do. Elg					
(1) B.M. pillar					
3 Nos					
@ R.	4373.15				13119.00
	4150.96			Each Rs.	12453.00
(111) Reference pillar					
9 Nos					
@ R.	1997.74				17979.00
	1903.47			Each - Rs.	
2. Pro. clearing and					
scrubbing the road					

	Lump. - do. do. Elg				
1.70 Hect					
@	51133.76				86927.00
	47489.01			Hect - R.	50731.00
3. Pro. Const. of embankment with materials from 1000 km Level do. do. Elg					
2707.50 m ³	V.P. - 2				
@ Rs.	174.94/m ³				487553.00
					Rs. 473000.00
4. Pro. Const. of embankment with approved materials from Level - 100m					Rs. 473650.00
1608.75 m ³	V. P-3				

Continuation
 @ R. 131.03 210794.0
~~130.64/m³~~ - R. 210167.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B.	793	480.0
S.	Pro.	Const.	Subgrade		
	and	earthen	Shoulder		
	do.	do.	Fig		
2587.50 m ³					
C.B.	176.58 m ³				456901.0
	176.34 m ³				R. 456280.0
			C.B.	1249	760.00
					1259370.0
Add 12% GST			and 01% Labour		
					163718.0
Cess Total 13% —					R. 162469.0
			C.B.	1412	3088.0
					1412229.00
Less 0.01 y. below (-)					149.00

		Net B.	1412088.00
			1422946.00

15.02.2021

J.E

C.B.P.

15/02/2021

J.E

Materials Statement

E/W - 6903.75 m³

15.02.2021

J.E

15/02/2021

J.E